SecureLinx™ SLP Remote
Power Manager
Reboot systems remotely
Reduce in-rush overload with power-up sequencing
Monitor and manage power to IT equipment from anywhere
Ensure safe data center power load and distribution
Save space with flexible rack mounting options
Achieve individual on/off/reboot or group control of outlets

Warranty
2-year limited warranty
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
SLPH0811E-02 Remote Power Mgr; 1U, 8-port, NEMA, 100-120VAC, RoHS
SLPH0812E-02 Remote Power Mgr; 1U, 8-port, IEC320, 208-230VAC, RoHS
SLPV1611E-02 Remote Power Mgr; 0U, 16-port, NEMA, 100-120VAC, RoHS
SLPV1612E-02 Remote Power Mgr; 0U, 16-port, IEC320, 208-230VAC, RoHS
*Optional accessories listed below. One power cord is mandatory for each
SLP unit.
Accessories
SLPM1TH10-01 Probe: Temperature and Humidity, 10 Ft. cable
SLPP12810-01 Power cord: IEC60320/C19 to Schuko (EU), 10 Ft.
SLPP12910-01 Power cord: IEC60320/C19 to BS1363 (UK), 10 Ft.
SLPP12310-01 Power cord: IEC60320/C19 to NEMA 5-15P (15A), 10 Ft.
SLPP12410-01 Power cord: IEC60320/C19 to NEMA 5-20P (20A), 10 Ft.
SLPP12510-01 Power cord: IEC60320/C19 to NEMA L5-20P (20A, twist lock), 10 Ft.
SLPP12610-01 Power cord: IEC60320/C19 to NEMA L6-20P (20A, twist lock), 10 Ft.
SLPP81107-01 Power cord: IEC60320/C13 to IEC60320/C14, 7', pk. of 8
SLP-H08